Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken | 15m

Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. 1

Plass Navn Lag Totalt Premie
1. Ivar Halaas Riflen/Skoger 246 0,-kr Gawe
2. Swein Lande Flesberg 244 0,-kr Gawe
3. Eqil Morten Elstad Holmestrand og omegn 244 0,-kr
4. Tonje Hare Haga Stjernen 238 0,-kr
5. Silje Steinstg Sem 229 0,-kr
Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. 2
Plass Navn Lag Totalt Premie
1. Knut Haraldseid Asker 243 0,-kr Gawe
2. Ove Graterud Sigdal 243 0,-kr Gawe
3. May Britt Nordli Ringerike 242 0,-kr Gawe
4. Randi Bugen Flesberg 242 0,-kr Gawe
5. Asbjgrn Sund Sigdal 240 0,-kr Gawe
6. Ingunn Waadeland Hemsedal 240 0,-kr
7. Knut Roger Mikkelsplass Bromma 239 0,-kr
8. Susanne Andersson Hemsedal 238 0,-kr
9. Kolbjgrn Berg Fla (Hallingdal) 235 0,-kr
10.  Tommy E Kleiven Holmestrand og omegn 235 0,-kr
11.  Liv Birgit Borge Hemsedal 234 0,-kr
12.  Lars Petter Hefte Gol 233 0,-kr
13.  Glenn Andre Dahl Karlengen Adal 230 0,-kr
Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. 3
Plass Navn Lag Totalt Premie
1. Katrine Lund Jondalen 239 0,-kr Gawe

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS
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Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken | 15m
2 Mats Kaugerud
3 Anette Storeskar
4. Frode Haga
5. Jorunn Marie Vad
6 Oddbjgrn Lio
7 Guri Feten
8. Aksel S. Mellby
9. Bjarn Asle Hoffart
10. Ewven OlavTandberg
11.  Ingvar Dromnes
12.  Towe Linnerud
13.  Paul Arne Ovenoll
14.  Stein Arne Vedde
15. Roar Johansen
16.  Patrik Larsen Engelund
17.  Kristian Haugo
18.  Tor Arne Lafton
19.  dyvind Engen

Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. 4

Navn

Nina Mathisen

Kristian Gjglberg
Reidar Martin Bogar Sarlie
Ivar Magne G Sausgard
Anne Guri Hodnungseth
Alf Egil Hov

Per Hammersbgen
Asbjgrn Mathisen

Mari Amellem Brgto

10.  Ottar Steinstg

11.  Kristoffer Vad

12.  Fredrik Orergd
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Stjernen
Hemsedal
Sigdal

Sigdal
Jdegarden
Vats og Leweld
Asker

Sigdal

Segndre Modum
Riflen/Skoger
Hemsedal
Hovet og Hol
Nes (Hallingdal)
Ringerike

Adal

Uppheim

Adal

Asker

Lag
Jondalen
Sem

Hovet og Hol
Geilo
@Jdegarden
Hemsedal
Hovet og Hol
Jondalen
Gol

Sem

Sigdal
Andebu

237
235
235
234
231
231
231
230
228
228
228
224
224
221
221
221
219
217

Totalt
243
242
241
241
241
240
240
237
237
236
236
235

Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe

Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
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Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken 1 15m
13.  Steinar Lande Flesberg 235
14.  Ken Asbjgrn Davidsen Andebu 235
15.  Gunhild Stake Gol 234
16. Leif Hagen Adal 234
17. Ida Cecilie Thoreplass Hadding 231
18.  Tor-eivind Moen Eker 230
19. Odd Qen Geilo 229
20. Vemund Skrutwvold Adal 228
21.  Kjell Svarteberg Geilo 228
22.  Geir OlavBrgto Bromma 227
23.  Siri Mathisen Jondalen 227
24.  Ole Tom Dokken Bromma 226
25.  Mari Bjarkay Ringerike 225
26. Eirik Lie Strandbraten Stjernen 219

Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. 5

Plass Navn Lag Totalt
1. Stian Bogar Hovet og Hol 250
2. Knut Brathen Kongsberg 247
3. Roger S. Nilsen Asker 246
4. Roar Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 246
5. Daniel Davidsen Andebu 245
6. Vidar Auve Geilo 244
7. Trond Bergan Jondalen 244
8. Gunnar Halbjgrhus Hemsedal 243
9. Synne Ngrstegard Traen Rollag og Veggli 243
10.  Aleksander Husa Asker 242
11.  Bente Grgterud Sigdal 241
12.  Kjell Oddbjgrn Stensaeter Gol 241
13. Ragnar Flaatnes Sem 241
14. Nils-jakob Herleiksplass Skurdalen og Dagali 240
15.  Terje Svarteberg Geilo 239
16. Lene Gilen Jondalen 239

Leon - Resultatprogram

0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
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Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken | 15m

17.  Tommy Gjglberg
18.  Knut Sigurd Totland
19.  Christoffer Anderssen
20. Harald Tandberg
21.  Morten Eken

22. LindaKlein

23.  Nils Kongsjorden
24.  Anders Jiehaug
25.  Stein Martinsen

26. Ole Anders Hagen
27.  Gunnar Evje

Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. V55

O

lass Navn

Vidar Gjestemoen
Yngvar Vataker

Willy Enger

Gunnar Aarwld

Odd Harald Amellem
Olav Sgrlie

Gunvald Asegard
Stein Tjernseth

Signe Karin Wingaard
Birger Hallingstad

11.  Kjell Aalrust

12.  Gunnar Herleiksplass
13. Hans Dokken

14.  Swein Kinander
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Sem

Bromma
Asker

Sendre Modum
Sgndre Modum
Sande

Rollag og Veggli
Sem
Kongsberg
Adal

Sendre Modum

Lag

Geilo

Sandar og Sandefjord
Notterg

Sem

Hovet og Hol

Hovet og Hol
Uppheim

Adal

Notterg

Hovet og Hol
Uppheim

Skurdalen og Dagali
Bromma

Notterg

239
239
238
237
237
237
236
235
235
235
234

Totalt

245
245
245
244
242
241
240
240
240
239
239
236
232
230

Premie

0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS
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Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
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Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken | 15m

Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. R

Navn

Tina Greterud

Martin Sund

Anders Heubach

Jan Erik Fredriksen
Morten Lande

Havard Viksbraten
Jaorund Listgen

Bjern Haugstad Stake
Ingrid Marie Stgen
Mari Johansen

Kjell Andreas Groseth
Mats Johansen
Gjermund Hanewld
Toril Hefte

Mikkel Sortebraten
Joakim Stensaeter
Anita Brenno Gauteplass
Torgrim Vedde

Ole Kristian Eldstad Eriksen
Vetle Kjgnnaas
Sindre Sortebraten
Jonas Bjglgerud

Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. ER

Navn
Vegard Skrutwold
Simen B. Larsen

Leon - Resultatprogram

Lag
Sigdal
Sigdal
Kongsberg
Flesberg
Flesberg
Sigdal
Gol

Gol

Adal
Adal
Adal
Adal
Asker
Gol

Gol

Gol

Geilo
Nes (Hallingdal)
Gol
Asker
Gol
Ringerike

Lag
Adal
Asker

241
240
240
239
238
237
235
235
233
233
232
231
230
230
229
228
227
223
223
218

Totalt
250
249

Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe

Gawe
Gawe
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Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken | 15m

2 Torbjern Viksbraten
4. Emil Midtskogen
5. Andreas Hustuft Aadne
6 Jorgen B Elstad

7 Eimund B. Omholt Lang
8. Hans Martin Barnes

8. Mikael Tjernseth

10. Reidar Hageselle

11.  Gard Eirik Seter

12.  Andreas Sund

13.  Andre Trondrud

14.  Christoffer Bjerknes

15. Ida Haugstad Stake

16.  Vilde Kongsjorden

17.  Lars Kleven

18.  Sigwve Stgen Dramstad.
19.  Malin Graterud

19.  Ambjgrg Haugen

21.  Ole Kristian Vatningen
22.  Elling Gran Saetra

23.  Andreas Hefte

24. Marie Hefte

25.  Kristian Nygéard

26. Bjernar Hefte

27. Edvard Brendnees

28.  Sondre Storlien

Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. J

Navn

Lene S. Nilsen
Ruben Nyeggard
Vegard E. Skogly
Tone Berit Thoreplass
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Sigdal

Stjernen

Styrvoll
Holmestrand og omegn
Kongsberg
Styrvoll

Adal

Kongsberg
Asker

Sigdal

Rollag og Veggli
Asker

Gol

Rollag og Veggli
Gol

Uppheim

Sigdal

Uppheim

Adal

Uppheim

Gol

Uppheim

Adal

Gol

Asker

Uppheim

Lag
Asker
Sem
Asker
Hadding

249
249
249
248
248
248
248
247
247
246
246
246
246
245
245
243
243
243
243
242
242
241
237
226
226
219

Totalt
248
248
247
247

Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe

Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
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Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken | 15m

Erik Nubberud
Elizabeth Lande
Even Haga

Katinka Stgen

Inga M. Thorsen
Rune Hglen

Tobias Lilleas
Ingeborg Amalie Rauk
Bjarn Erik Hagen
Merethe Asegard
Sara Tveiten
Christoffer Jansen
Runa Slettemoen
Sigrid Breie

Sondre Gardhammer
Tonje Grgnwold
Christian Lefqvist
Frida Hefte

Lisa Lyngas
Hallgrim Haugen
Heidi S. Kristiansen
Jan Erik Sunde
Charlotte Kleven
Henrik Sjgthun

Elin Storlien

Atle Endrestal

Ingri Amellem Brgto
Torgeir Jorde
Simen Kristisansen
Kare Kristiansen
Thomas @verengen Moen

Leon - Resultatprogram

Sigdal
Flesberg
Stjernen
Adal
Andebu
Sigdal

Sem
Bromma
Adal
Uppheim
Rollag og Veggli
Adal

Hovet og Hol
Hovet og Hol
Adal
Ringerike
Notterg

Gol

Sendre Modum
Uppheim
Asker

Geilo
Bromma
Uppheim
Uppheim
Geilo

Gol
Uppheim
Geilo

Adal
Uppheim

247
247
246
246
246
245
245
245
245
244
244
244
243
242
242
241
241
240
240
239
239
239
238
236
236
235
235
228
225
216
214

0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr Gawe
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
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Mikroelektronikk AS
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Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken | 15m

Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. V65

Plass Navn Lag Totalt Premie
1. Magne L Johnsen Holmestrand og omegn 249 0,-kr
2. Hans Erik Rua Jondalen 248 0,-kr
3. Knut Grgndalen Hemsedal 248 0,-kr
4. Per Knut Buseth Vats og Leweld 247 0,-kr
5. Swein H. Myhre Tyristrand 246 0,-kr
6. Per Terje Holm Asker 245 0,-kr
7. Lorents Holm Holmestrand og omegn 243 0,-kr
8. Ola Granheim Jdegarden 240 0,-kr
9. Knut Tore Eidal Sigdal 240 0,-kr
Pengepremier 25 skudd kl. V73
Plass Navn Lag Totalt Premie
1. Tryggve Nesdal Ringerike 248 0,-kr
2. Harald Brathen Hadding 248 0,-kr
3. Arne Mgark Hovet og Hol 247 0,-kr
4. Sverre Eriksen Adal 247 0,-kr
5. Asbjgrn Hov Hemsedal 246 0,-kr
6. Bjarne Halvorsen Asker 246 0,-kr
7. Harald A. Dgvie Sem 245 0,-kr
8. Odd Edland Sem 243 0,-kr
9. John Olaf Larsen Sandar og Sandefjord 243 0,-kr
10.  Einar Solberg Snarum 242 0,-kr
11.  Olav Svartdal Ringerike 240 0,-kr
12.  Hermund Breivik Ringerike 235 0,-kr
13. Lars Qstro @degarden 228 0,-kr

Leon - Resultatprogram

Gawe
Gawe
Gawe

Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
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